
12:06 am Sun 19 May, 24 KHS Baseball Page 1

Date Start Event Name Location Depart
Sat 03/18/2017 12:00 pm Varsity Baseball @ Mokane South Callaway High School 8:30 am
Tue 03/21/2017 5:00 pm V/JV Baseball @ Hannibal Hannibal High School 2:15 pm
Thu 03/23/2017 5:00 pm V/JV Baseball vs Moberly North Park
Sat 03/25/2017 10:00 am V/JV Baseball vs Quincy Notre Dame & Fulton North Park
Tue 03/28/2017 5:00 pm V/JV Baseball @ Mexico Mexico High School
Wed 03/29/2017 5:00 pm V/JV Baseball @ Helias Helias High School
Thu 03/30/2017 5:00 pm V/JV Baseball @ Fulton Fulton High School
Sat 04/01/2017 9:00 am Tiger Baseball Egg Hunt @ Spainhower Field Spainhower Field
Sat 04/01/2017 2:00 pm Baseball at Fulton (Varsity Doubleheader) Fulton High School 12:00 pm
Mon 04/03/2017 5:00 pm V/JV Baseball @ Boonville Harley Park 2:00 pm
Wed 04/05/2017 5:00 pm V/JV Baseball @ Moberly Moberly High School
Sat 04/08/2017 2:30 pm Varsity Baseball @ Macon w/Hallsville Macon Senior High School 11:30 am
Mon 04/10/2017 5:00 pm Baseball @ Mexico (Varsity Doubleheader) Mexico High School 1:45 pm
Tue 04/11/2017 5:00 pm V/JV Baseball vs Hannibal North Park
Thu 04/13/2017 4:00 pm Varsity Baseball vs. Battle High @ Columbia

Tournament
Battle High School 1:00 pm

Fri 04/14/2017 2:30 pm Varsity Baseball vs. Hickman @ Columbia Tournament Hickman High School
Rock Bridge High School

11:30 am

Sat 04/15/2017 TBD Varsity Baseball @ Columbia Tournament Rock Bridge High School TBD
Thu 04/20/2017 5:00 pm V/JV Baseball @ Marshall Marshall High School 2:00 pm
Fri 04/21/2017 1:00 pm Varsity Baseball @ Lebanon Wood Bat Tournament LEBANON SR. HIGH
Sat 04/22/2017 All Day Varsity Baseball @ Lebanon Wood Bat Tournament LEBANON SR. HIGH
Thu 04/27/2017 5:00 pm V/JV Baseball @ Moberly Moberly High School
Fri 04/28/2017 5:00 pm V/JV Baseball vs Boonville North Park
Mon 05/01/2017 5:00 pm V/JV Baseball @ Father Tolton Fr. Tolton Catholic High School
Tue 05/02/2017 5:00 pm V/JV Baseball @ Father Tolton Fr. Tolton Catholic High School 2:30 pm
Thu 05/04/2017 5:00 pm V/JV Baseball @ Helias Helias High School 2:00 pm
Fri 05/05/2017 5:00 pm V/JV Baseball vs Boonville North Park
Sat 05/06/2017 11:15 am Varsity Baseball w/ Blair Oaks @ Centralia Centralia High School 8:00 am
Mon 05/08/2017 5:00 pm V/JV Baseball vs Marshall North Park
Wed 05/10/2017 5:00 pm V/JV Baseball vs. Palmyra North Park
Mon 05/15/2017 TBD District Baseball @ Marshall Marshall High School 12:00 pm
Wed 05/17/2017 5:30 pm Baseball District Championship vs. Boonville @

Marshall
Marshall High School 2:00 pm

Mon 05/22/2017 TBD Baseball Sectionals TBA TBD
Mon 05/22/2017 5:30 pm KHS Baseball Banquet KHS Cafeteria
Wed 05/24/2017 TBD Baseball Quarterfinals TBA TBD
Thu 06/01/2017 TBD State Baseball @ O'Fallon O'Fallon TBD
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Fri 06/02/2017 TBD State Baseball @ O'Fallon O'Fallon TBD
Sat 06/03/2017 TBD State Baseball @ O'Fallon O'Fallon TBD


